
 

XS 2000 R60 230V
Xenon R60 Searchlight is designed to meet marine
requirements. Benefitting from low weight (Aluminium
motorhouse and lamphouse), simple mounting and long run
time, the design is clean and compact and all components are
chosen to withstand corrosion. Searchlights are especially
equipped for vessels with high demand of light output or
operating in harsh winter and ice conditions such as tugs,
icebreakers, offshore supply vessels or ice-classed vessels.
The Xenon R60 Searchlights provide reliable lighting in a
wide range of watt sizes and different voltages. They are also
designed for arctic environments with temperatures down to
-50 °C.

Item Number 600201538
GTIN 7070404031897
Stock status M


 


Technical specifications

 

Remote R60
2

360
55

9600

True

-50
50
56

Xenon
1

91000000
True

220
240

50
60

2000

Tempered glass
Silver
Glass

Seawater-resistant aluminium
White
White

Navigation
Operation mode
Output angle (°)
PAN Sector
TILT Sector
1 Lux Range

Certificates
Marine Approved

Technical Data
Minimum ambient temperature (ºC)
Maximum ambient temperature (°C)
IP classification

Light Technical Data
Light source
Number of lamps
Candela Output (cd)
Light source included

Electrical Data
Minimum Voltage -10% (VAC)
Maximum voltage +10% (VAC)
Minimum frequency -5% (Hz)
Maximum frequency +5% (Hz)
Total consumption (W)

Optic
Material of diffuser
Colour of reflector
Material of reflector

Housing
Main body material
Body colour
Main body colour name

The Company reserves the right to change any product specifications without prior notification.

glamox.com/gmo
600201538 5/8/2023



 

 

678
664

1044
525

74.52

74.52

Dimensions
Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Diameter (mm)
Net weight (kg)

Logistic Data
Net weight (kg)

E

The Company reserves the right to change any product specifications without prior notification.

glamox.com/gmo
600201538 5/8/2023


