



XS 2000 R60 230V

Xenon R60 Searchlight is designed to meet marine requirements. Benefitting from low weight (Aluminium motorhouse and lamphouse), simple mounting and long run time, the design is clean and compact and all components are chosen to withstand corrosion. Searchlights are especially equipped for vessels with high demand of light output or operating in harsh winter and ice conditions such as tugs, icebreakers, offshore supply vessels or ice-classed vessels. The Xenon R60 Searchlights provide reliable lighting in a wide range of watt sizes and different voltages. They are also designed for arctic environments with temperatures down to -50 °C.

Item Number	600201538
GTIN	7070404031897
Stock status	М









Navigation	
Operation mode	Remote R60
Output angle (°)	2
PAN Sector	360
TILT Sector	55
1 Lux Range	9600
Certificates	
Marine Approved	True
Technical Data	
Minimum ambient temperature (°C)	-50
Maximum ambient temperature (°C)	50
IP classification	56
Light Technical Data	
Light source	Xenon
Number of lamps	1
Candela Output (cd)	91000000
Light source included	True

NORSE

Electrical Data	
Minimum Voltage -10% (VAC)	220
Maximum voltage +10% (VAC)	240
Minimum frequency -5% (Hz)	50
Maximum frequency +5% (Hz)	60
Total consumption (W)	2000
Optic	
Material of diffuser	Tempered glass
Colour of reflector	Silver
Material of reflector	Glass
Housing	
Main body material	Seawater-resistant aluminium

White White

Main body material Body colour

Main body colour name



Dimensions	
Length (mm)	678
Width (mm)	664
Height (mm)	1044
Diameter (mm)	525
Net weight (kg)	74.52
Logistic Data	
Net weight (kg)	74.52